Fuse Block Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 01/19/26
1
520 Series
Metric OMNI-BLOK® Molded Base Fuse Block for 5×20mm Fuses
RoHS Pb

05200010ZBLU 05200006ZXGR
05200005ZXGY 05200101Z
Ordering Information
Part Number UL Ratings VDE Ratings Clip Terminals Terminal Type Body Color Boss Anti Rotation
05200003Z 10 A 600 VDC/VAC 6.3 A 250 VDC/VAC Tin Plated Brass Q.C. NEMA .110” Black No
05200004Z 10 A 600 VDC/VAC 6.3 A 250 VDC/VAC Tin Plated Brass Solder Black No
05200005ZXGY 10 A 600 VDC/VAC 6.3 A 250 VDC/VAC Tin Plated Brass Q.C. NEMA .110” Gray Yes
05200101Z 10 A 600 VDC/VAC 6.3 A 250 VDC/VAC Tin Plated Brass PCB Black No
05200006ZXGR 20 A 600 VDC/VAC 10 A 250 VDC/VAC Tin Plated CuNi PCB Green No
05200008ZXGR 20 A 600 VDC/VAC 10 A 250 VDC/VAC Tin Plated CuNi Solder / Q.C.NEMA .110” Green No
05200010ZBLU 20 A 600 VDC/VAC 10 A 250 VDC/VAC Tin Plated CuNi Solder / Q.C.NEMA .110” Blue Yes
Standard Pack: 500 pieces bulk